Laboratory Development Advisory Committee

Representative Kerry White
4000 Blackwood Rd
Bozeman, MT 59718-7621
Phone: (406) 587-3653
Email: winwithwhite@gmail.com

Senator Gordon Vance
PO Box 1
Belgrade, MT 59714-0001
Phone: (406) 587-8608
Email: Vancesd34@gmail.com

Dr. Greg Juda (Department of Livestock)
1911 W. Lincoln Street
Bozeman, MT 59718
Phone: (406) 994-4885
Email: Gregory.Juda@mt.gov

Christy Clark (Department of
Agriculture)
302 N. Roberts St.
Helena, MT 59620
Phone: (406) 444-2945
Email: CClark@mt.gov

Tracy Ellig (Montana State University —
Extension)
Culbertson Hall Room 435
Montana State University Bozeman
Bozeman, MT 59717
Phone: (406) 994-5607
Email: tellig@montana.edu

Representative Brad Hamlett
PO Box 49
Cascade, MT 59421-0049
Primary Phone: (406) 799-5885
Secondary Phone: (406) 761-4980
Email: Bradley.Hamlett@mtleg.gov

Senator Pat Flowers
11832 Gee Norman Rd
Belgrade, MT 59714-8416
Phone: (406) 580-0035
Email: Pat.Flowers@mtleg.gov

Mike Volesky (Department of Fish Wildlife
and Parks)

1420 E. 6th Ave

Helena, MT 59601

Phone: (406) 444-4600

Email: mvolesky@mt.gov

Anton Bekkerman (Montana State
University)
Linfield Hall 205
Montana State University — Bozeman
Bozeman, MT 59717
Phone: (406) 994-3032
Email: anton.bekkerman@montana.edu
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